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
Price 91000; 950 down. Attractive little
home. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.
To Buy Your Jiome. Main lotiS.

GO TODAY SEE 1004 WASCO ST.
Furnished bungalow. Move In. 93200.Biggest bargain in Portland; 9400 cash.

Garage. r. bungalow, beautiful lawn,
fir trees, roses, etc.. all for 93200; 9400
cash. Barn. Broadway 3125. Go out
Giisan to tthth st., then north to Wasco, 4blk. east to 1004.

SPECIAL.
91500 will handle choice modern

residence. Irviugton. You are looking lora nice home, reasonable price, choicedistrict, one that will increase in value
We have it In this house.
must sell. Open for inspection. 471 E.
Broadway. 1104 Northwestern Bank bldg
922O0 ALBERTA BUNGALOW 9200.

Five-roo- attractive bungalow, built-i- n
conveniences, white enamel plumbing. E.
20t h, near Alberta ; price 92200 : terms.
See

FRANK L. McGUIRE, Abington Bldg.
To Buy Your Home. Main 1003.

OSWEGO BARGAINS.
9 551 4 050 9 720 9 750.

We have several Oswego homes at bar-
gain prices. These have water, lights andbearing fruit trees; only 25 minutes from
Columbia River shipyards; easy terms.
Call 500 Concord bldg., 2d and iStark sts.

IRVINGTON.
Fine home, 7 rooms, all modern con-

veniences, 55x100, snap, 93500. East 1347.

$ $50 V ALKING D I STA N C E 9 1 850.
Good substantial house, good

basement, modern plumbing, etc., 50x82-fo-

lot. Street Hens paid. On E. 2 2d St.,
near E. Pine. Price 91.S50. Terms. See

FRANK L. McGUIRE, Abington Bldg.
To Buy Your Home. Main 1008.

913U0 IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
Good cottage with bath, cement

foundation, plastered, good-size- pleasant,
living and dining rooms, newly kalsomined.
House in good condition to move into;
cheaper than paying rent. Price right.
Owner has left Portland. Tabor 7550.

SHIPBUILDERS ATTENTION!
Two nice cottages on Williams

ave., 3 blocks from Broadway; large lot;
ground alone worth 95000 cash: fine for
two families, walking distance: now rented
932 per month. Will sell all for 9480U,
or separately. Owner. Main 0451.

COTTAGE 91650.
On East 65th st., near Arieta School

and 5 or from Mt. Scott car;
9200 cash, balance like rent. See E. M
Brown, witi

THE SHAW-FEA- COMPANY,
102 Fourth Street.

MALL house and 50x100 lot: lo
cated near triand Mat inn on Mt. Scott
carline: for sale at 9 1 000, and will give
easy terras. tSAMUEL DOAK,

1 202 Northwestern Bank Building.
LAURELHURST BUNGALOW.

Beautiful modern bungalow, all
conveniences, lare corner lot, imp. paid.
Price $0000. half ca.h.

W. R. KASER.
Main 6173. 5L7 Corbett Bldg.

A MONEY-MAKE-

20 room house adjoining O.-- R. ft N.
shops on hill, wonderful view; this place
is alwavs rented. Price 93500. terms. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.
To Buy Your Home. Main I06S.

921UO. 9500 DOWN.
modern bungalow, E. R2d St.,

close to car, 9500 down, balance 5 per
mo.. Inc. int.

W. R. KASER.
Mtln 6173. 517 Corbett Bldg.

OVER hz acre. house on paved
street, oiv ivb num ciuuir, ueuuuiui
yard aud shrubbery, $:to00, 9500 cash,
balance easy. . ai. iiaaaen rteaity Con
10-- 8 Hawthorne ave. Tabor 0355.

WONDERFUL buy on Division st., corner
47th. 935(M; 7 rooms, fine condition; now
vacant. See Battin.

THE FRED A. JACOBS CO.
104 3th St. Main 6869.

modern bungalow, furnace and
fireplace, full cement basement, 3 blocks
from Woodstock car. $25h), 9500 cash,
balance terms. P. M. Madden Realty Co.,
lo2S Hawthorne ave. Tabor 0355.

IX Hawthorne. 3 room bungalow, all bullt-ln- s.

hard surface street, attic and full ce-
ment basement. 927O0; will accept liberty
bonds in part payment. Phone Woodiawn
3645, Sundays or evenings.

FOR SALE. $2500 Rose City bungalow. 2
blocks south of carline, 4 rooms, sleep-
ing porch, heat, garage. 950
down. Liberal discount for cash. S 3S5,
Oregonian.

THIS is a real bargain; under 93O00;
house with full basement, furnace, garage.
50x100, East 11th. near Beacon. Owner
called to the service, must be sold by Oc-
tober 24: terms. Call Monday. Main 39t;0.

FOR SALE bungalow, lo West
Simpson sL Phone Woodlawn 5733.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Houses.
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